# B1600000001

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
- (City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
· PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
W16	-980Z	





200289351692

08/26/16--01019--020 \*\*1000.00

FILED

16 SEP 15 M 3 17

SECRETARY OF STATE

SHORE TARY OF STATE

TAIL LAHASSEE, FLORID





#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2016

CHARLENE RANALLI 8890 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD, 201 SUNRISE, FL 33351

SUBJECT: VINTAGE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND II, LP

Ref. Number: W16000059802



We have received your document for VINTAGE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND II, LP and your check(s) totaling \$1000.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00018379



#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	
-----	--

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Vintage Real Estate Investment Fund II, LP Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Oharlana Dana	11:				
Charlene Rana	111				
	Contact Person				
Echion USA Inc	<b>C.</b>				
	Firm/Company	-			
8890 W. Oaklai	nd Park Blvd, 20	1			
	Address				
Sunrise, FL 33	351				
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code				PER 0
charlene.ranalli@	gechion.net				三路 名 五
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t notification)			
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:			一篇 5
Charlene Rana	lli	<sub>at (</sub> 954	,749	-8990	
Name of Contac	t Person	Area Code	e and Dayti	ime Telephone Number	- 'og⊊ <b>બ</b>
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:				<b>B</b> 17
¥\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□ \$1,052.50 F and Certified (		☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
CTREET ADDRESS		BEATT INC. A	DDDECC.		

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### I Vintage Real Estate Investment Fund II, LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

Date of Formation  3  Fida Street Address:  See to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply we have of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the of Registered Agent  3. Mailing Address:		
ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply water of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the of Registered Agent  3. Mailing Address:		
ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply wace of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the frequency of Registered Agent  3. Mailing Address:		
oce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the  f Registered Agent  B. Mailing Address:		
oce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the  f Registered Agent  B. Mailing Address:		
oce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the  f Registered Agent  B. Mailing Address:		
oce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the  f Registered Agent  B. Mailing Address:		
B. Mailing Address:		
_		
8890 W. Oakland Park		
Suite 201	•	
Sunrise, FL 33351 ∑≲	ਛ	
rship, check box .	33	777
each general partner:	7	
Name of General Partner:	7	
201 Street Address:		4-44
57	: 17	
201 Mailing Address:		
Manning Address	•	
Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:		
	Sunrise, FL 33351  rship, check box .  each general partner:  PLLC  Name of General Partner:  201  Mailing Address:  Name of General Partner:	Sunrise, FL 33351  rship, check box  each general partner:  CLLC  Name of General Partner:  Mailing Address:  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  Street Address:

Name of General Partner:		Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	<del></del>	Street Address:	
		Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other than (Effective date cannot be prior to 12. Attached is a certificate of e	xistence duly authenticated, not r	e date this document is filed by the Florida Domore than 90 days prior to the delivery of this fficial having custody of the entity's records in	application to the
the law of which it is organized.	•		The jurisdiction under
Signed this ZOIII	<sub>day of</sub> August	20	
	Signature	of a general partner	
		herein are true and the individual is aware tha third degree felony as provided for in s.817.1	
	oy (optional): \$5	1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered 52.50 8.75	Agent Fee)

Page 2 of 2

56 SEP 15 M 3: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VINTAGE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND

II, LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND

IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D.

2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VINTAGE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT FUND II, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

16 SEP 15 M 3 17
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ADDRESS OF STATE

Authentication: 202881126

Date: 08-24-16

6130700 8300 SR# 20165505129